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HR 6028
To amend the Endangered Species Act of 1973 to prohibit treatment of the Gray Wolf as an endangered
species or threatened species.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Animals
Introduced: Jul 30, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.  (Jul 30, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/6028 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Edwards, Chet [D-TX-17] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (15 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Rehberg, Denny [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Sep 14, 2010

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Berry, Marion [D-AR-1] D · AR Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Chaffetz, Jason [R-UT-3] R · UT Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-52] R · CA Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI Sep 23, 2010

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Space, Zachary T. [D-OH-18] D · OH Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI Dec 8, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred To Jul 30, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Animals
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HR 6485 Related bill Dec 2, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.

111 HR 6486 Related bill Dec 2, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.

111 S 3919 Related bill Sep 29, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Environment and Public Works.

111 S 3864 Related bill Sep 28, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Environment and Public Works.

111 S 3825 Related bill Sep 22, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Environment and Public Works.

Summary  (as of Jul 30, 2010) 

Amends the Endangered Species Act of 1973 to prohibit treatment of the Gray Wolf as an endangered or threatened

species.

Actions Timeline

Jul 30, 2010: Introduced in House
Jul 30, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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